HOW TO ORDER ONLINE
SCHOOL BOOKSELLERS
Visit  www.northoftheyarra.com.au/greensborough.html and select the appropriate booklist for the 2026 School
Year and follow the on screen instructions.
Please note all Online orders require payment by credit-card at the time of ordering.
Please place your order online before the Resource List submission date shown above.
There are 3 different delivery options:
Regular Home Delivery - Your order will be delivered by Australia Post eparcel with email notification and tracking. Delivery fees
are: $9.95 for x1 item, $13.95 for x2 items & $16.95 for x3 or more items. ALL Regular Home Delivery orders will be dispatched
between 1st - 24th January.
Priority Home Delivery - Your order will be delivered by Australia Post  eparcel with email notification and tracking. Delivery
fees are: $9.95 for x1 item, $15.95 for x2 items & $22.95 for x3 or more items. During the busy ‘Back to School’ period, all Priority
Orders will be dispatched within 1-6 business days of receiving your order. If an item is out of stock, it will be sent when available
for no extra charge.
Express Post Home Delivery - Your order will be delivered by Australia Post Express Post next day delivery with email
notification and tracking. Most orders are sent same or next day. If an item is out of stock, it will be sent when available for no
extra charge. Delivery fees are $11.95 for x1 item, 17.95 for x2 items & $24.95 for x3 or more items.
Regular Home Delivery will not be available for orders submitted after the Resource List submission date.
Priority and Express Post Home Delivery will still be available.
Shop Sales
Book listed stationery & books can also be purchased at our retail shop in Macleod. Trading hours are:
  Mon-Fri  9.00am-5.00pm. If attending our shop, please shop early as stock shortages can occur .
DELIVERY OPTIONS
 Any claims arising from the short supply of any part of your order will not be recognised 7 days after you have received your order.
 Items on this booklist were selected by your school & are supplied by North of the Yarra Pty Ltd, the schools official booklist supplier.
Prices include GST & are subject to change. Prices were current at the time of printing.
Enquiries to be directed to North of the Yarra School Booksellers Pty Ltd. 56 Strathallan Rd Macleod 3085.
   Email: info@northoftheyarra.com.au. Ph 9458-4749. ABN 42004551759
ADDITIONAL DETAILS
Ord
Line
Tick

Qty Unit
Price
 Total
Price
GREENSBOROUGH  COLLEGE YEAR 9 RESOURCE LIST 2026
GENERAL STATIONERY Year 9 - ALL STUDENTS / ALL SUBJECTS
USB MEMORY STICK 32GB SWIVEL TOP 1  1 $12.00
PENCILS WATERCOLOUR STAEDTLER NORIS AQUARELL PKT-24 2  1 $20.55
PEN BALLPOINT CARD OF 5 ASSORTED COLOURS 3  1 $4.25
PENCIL HB 4  2 $0.65 $1.30
HIGHLIGHTER 5  2 $1.85 $3.70
PILOT FINELINER SW-PPF BLACK 6  2 $3.00 $6.00
RULER PLASTIC 30CM 7  1 $1.35
ERASER STAEDTLER 526-BT30 DUO 8  1 $2.20
SCISSORS PLASTIC HANDLE 165mm 9  1 $3.85
SHARPENER PENCIL 2 HOLE WITH CONTAINER 10  1 $2.20